# of Students who
Interned there

COMPANY NAME

Allied Global Marketing

Alpha Talent Sourcing LLC

AMDG Financial

American House (FH)
American Serbian Memorial Hall

Angela Hospice

Ascension/St. John's Providence

Barton Malow

Bay Harbor Golf Club

Beck and Boys

Birmingham Country Club

Black Family Development
Bosch
CBRE, Inc.

CDA, Inc.

Century 21

Charming Charlie's

City of Farmington Hills

City of Plymouth

City of Taylor
Cleary University

Comerica Bank

Community Choice Credit Union
Copper Hill

Critical Signal Technologies

Cyber Force Q

Datamatics Global Services, Inc.

Dearborn Public Schools

Deloitte France

Denenberg Tuffley, PLLC

Detroit Cookie Company

DTE Energy

DTE Energy Trading

Easy Event Planning LLC

Equitable Advisors
Esperion Therapeutics

Event Theory
First Centennial Title

Flagstar Bank

Flooring Services, Inc.

Foundation Systems of Michigan

Fox Run Retirement Community

Global Health Services Network

GM Financial

Hamlin Pub

Hampton Inn & Suites - Detroit/
Chesterfield

Hampton Inn by Hilton

Harman

Harper University Hospital (DMC)

Hawthorn Suites by Wyndham

Hello Innovation
High Talent Sports

Howell Parks & Recreation

Hyatt Place

IAC Corporation
Iced Fusion Nutrition

IHlustrative Mathematics

Industry Star Solutions

Infinity and Ovation Yacht Charters

Innovative Client Connection

Intellasoft Solutions CRM LLC

Intersport

Inteva Products

Jackson Dawson

Jimmy John's Baseball Field

Just Cruises and Vacations

Key Bank (Ann Arbor)

Leo's Coney Island (Macomb)

Level One Bank

LG Chem Michigan Inc.

Lochmoor Club

Lotus Executives

Luna Soiree

M & M Home Care, Inc.

Macomb Community College
Mapping the Bible, LLC

Maxion Wheels

Michigan Lacrosse Company

Michigan Opera Theatre

Michigan Rush Soccer
Mitchell Automotive

Modern Stone Fitters

Motor City Wash Works, Inc.

MPS Group

Myles & Sons Insurance Agency

Nachi Robotic Systems Inc.

New Paradigm Promotional Marketing

Next Step College & Career Planning

Nexteer Automotive

Nothing Bundt Cakes

Oakland County Football Club

Olive Garden (Darden)

Open Door Outreach Center
Orange Sky Books

Parrotzville the Bird Store

Peace of Mind Counseling
Perceptron

Pfeffer, Haniford & Palka, CPA

Pheasant Run Golf Course

Pinnacle Hospitality

Plante Moran

Premier Dermatology Beaumont

Prince Technology Solutions

Quicken Loans

Redford Township Junior Athletic
Association

RF Connect
Rivian Automotive, LLC

Rocs R Us

Royal Park Hotel

S.A.F.E. Management

Seafords Concrete & Construction Services

Sodexo
Speedway

The Borgen Project

The Hayden Group Real Estate Services

The Henry Ford

The Holley Institute

Total Solutions

Total Sports Wixom
Traveling Teams

Unifor Windsor Area Office

United Parcel Service
UTEC

Vito's Bakery

Walgreens (Canton)

Walworth & Nayh, P.C.

Wayne Marketing Enterprises

Wayne-Westland Federal Credit Union

Waza Flo Soccer Team

Wedded Perfections

Wellness Mats

CONTACT NAME

Margo Baetens

Taoyuan Liao

Wayne Titus Il

Carmin Harris
Mark McCauley

Elizabeth Berlow

Jenn Burkett

Aron Csont

Robert Fuhrman

Lauren Brown

Joe Basso

Martin Boos
Paul Van Devender

Chris DeRose

Adam Oberski

Nicole Ludwig

Marsha Koet

John Scanlon

Sheila Gorski-Schulte
LaRae Bane

Owen Rockentine

Sabrina Evans
Denise Guzialek

Jason Duke

Eric Eder

Chris Yu

Maysam Ali-Bazzi

Audrey Schatz

Terri Spitzig

Lauren Sevy

Robert Jamieson

Richard Shunia

Kathleen Kilmer

Keenan Miller
Renee Marotta

Mary LoConti-Kline
Kathy Castelli

Krystal L. Lewis

Bruce Reeves

Rebecca Laurie

Michael Bootz

Patricia Williams

Nicole Kuhn

DJ Land

Christine Welsh

Ariel Cadenas

Rhita Boufelliga

Dave Goniwika

Anderson Alyas

Joey Joachim

Felipe B.F. Guimaraes

Amelia Purdy-Ketchum

Ted Nicodemus

Bryon Kindernay
Kayla Savoie

Orissa Thompson

Tony Lancione

Rebecca Camaiani

Calvin Fant

Brandi Rankin

Noelle Johnston

Karen Manardo

Stefanie Burton

Nicole Woodhul

Mary Ann Smith

Shannon Haggerty

Vong Jae Kim

John Kerby

Jamel Dolloway

Kaeli Garcia

Michael Malecki

Jenn McCabe
Chad Monahan

Isaac Bennett

Christopher Merucci

Suzanne Acton

Mark Zathey
Colby Mitchell

Jake D. Borota

Eric Davis

Beth Baumgartner

Scott Myles

Andrew Candela

Chrissy King

Deanna Sayer

Walter Lis

Emily Merrill

Daniel Roland

Corey Mayer

Karen Myers
Steve Fadie

Deb Cisco

Jay Clark
Karen Carper

Guy Cagle

Paul Simpson

Brian Dabish

Carla Smaston

Sue Elabed

Jessica Wosnowicz

Kristen Yasso

Jill Bender

Jeff Hipchen
Helda Talia

Carmen Reynolds

Marsha Richards

Chris Judd

lan Seaford

Paul Daniels
Joey Ray

Kelly Gilmour

Mariah LeRolland-Wagner

Aileen Lessnau

Ardis Gardella

Nick Freling

Dave York
Karen Hahn

Jack Robinson

Joshua Hayes
Eric Roberts

Lori Garcia

Marissa Montgomery

Gary Nayh

Caleb Stump

Becky Schoonover

Mario Scicluna

Arielle Gavin

Tony Zaschak

PHONE NUMBER

(248)593-7821

(571)414-9505

(734)737-0861

(248)471-9141
(313)366-9668

(734)521-1219

(248)217-8001

(248)467-6921

(231)4394084

7344584015

(248)644-4111

3137580150
7349793000
2483512030

(734)973-5560

3132747200

(248)3058809

(248)473-1821

(734)453-1234

(734)287-6550
(517)586-3008

(248)371-6913

8772432528
2487942791

(888)557-4462

2488371400

(734)525-1612

3138273068

2485493900

2482468060

3132356817

(734)887-4047

8773375261

6077631421
7345856724

(586)755-0000
(734)762-9533

(248)312-6407

(810)499-4900

(734)4528204

(248)863-3268

2489876250

3135673126

5867869350

(586)948-2300

5868263800

(248)785-2361

(734)673-2247

(586)558-7870

8776887408

5175792867

(586)803-0100

2484551376
7347223833

8557416284

7347443072

5867787030

2483689002

2488500427

3133295699

(248)655-8886

3135930690

2483424853

(586)2197308

(734)741-6582

2482051446

(248)307-1800

(313)886-1010

2485551065

7342767551

(248)599-2410

(586)286-2086
3305247595

(734)737-5000

7344591833

(313)237-7464

2486625159

(313)689-0274

2483130272

2488930535

9897392031

2483056545

7342373800

2314997712

(586)907-9768

5868843666

9898630913

(586)778-6670

2483602930
(248)914-3751

5862449073

6087975679
7344146100

(810)229-5550

(734)394-5341

2488622844

2483522500

(313)359-7900

(586)488-3283

2489305147

3132040848

(734)476-6848
7348554350

7344045600

(248)652-2600

(313)262-2270

8102930679

7344325895
2693630344

2064714148

3137487442

3139826199

(888)682-5765

2486699817
8664683268

5195679223

2482493144
(734)434-5900

(586)791-0360

(734)459-3875

7344648990

(248)268-2616

(734)721-5700

3134777006

6145268933

3134607101

EMAIL ADDRESS

mbaetens@alliedglobalmarketing.com

ity19940327@126.com

wbt@amdgservices.com

ahfarmington@gmail.com
events@serbianhall.com

eberlow@angelahospice.us

jennifer.burkett2@ascension.org

rfuhrman@innatbayharbor.com

joe@bhamcc.com

Jjlacey@blackfamilydevelopment.org

paul.vandevender@chre.com

derose@umich.edu

adam@c2lcurranoberski.com

mkoet@fhgov.com

jscanlon@ci.plymouth.mi.us

sgorski@ci.taylor.mi.us
Ibane@cleary.edu

orockentine@comerica.com

sevens@communitychoicecu.com
denise.huzialek@copper-hill-inc.com

jduke@cstltl.com

sbenkhalifa@sequrisgroup.com

chris_yu@datamaticstech.com

aliem@dearbornschools.org

aschatz@deloitte.fr

tspitzig@dt-law.com

thedetroitcookiecompany@gmail.com

robert.jamieson@dteenergy.com

richard.shunia@dteenergy.com

kkilmer@easyeventplanning.com

keenen.miller@equitable.com
rmarotta@esperion.com

mary@eventtheory.com
KathyC@FCTitle

krystal.lewis@flagstar.com

rebecca@drymich.com

mbootz@erickson.com

pwilliams@gcsnllc.com

nicole.kuhn@gmfinancial.com

debbietoland@yahoo.com

christine.welsh@hilton.com

ariel.cadenas@hilton.com

rhita.boufelliga@harman.com

dgoniwik@dmc.org

hawthorn_warren@yahoo.com

joe@helloinnovation.com

apk@howellrecreation.org

ted.nicodemus@hyatt.com

bkindernay@iacgroup.com
k.savoie.icedfusion@gmail.com

othompson@illustrativemathematics.com

tony.lancione@industrystar.com

R.Camaiani@infinityandovation.com

cfant@innovativeclientconnections.com

brandi82nichol@gmail.com

njohnston@rocketmortgageclassic.com

kmanardo@intevaproducts.com

sburton@jacksondawson.com

nwoodhull@usbpl.com

maryann@justcruises.com

shaggerty@levelonebank.com

jkerby@lochmoorclub.com

kaeli.lunasoiree@gmail.com

michael@mmhomecare.com

mccabej@macomb.edu
chadmonahan@gmail.com

isaac.bennett@maxionwheels.com

chris@triumphlacrosse.com

sacton@motopera.org

mzathey@gmail.com
colby9@hotmail.com

msfgranite@outlook.com

edavis@mcww.com

bbaumgartner@mpsgrp.com

scott@mylesinsurance.com

chrissy.king@newparadigmpromo.com

deann.nextstep@gmail.com

walter.lis@nexteer.com

sterlingheights@nothingbundtcakes.com

cmayer@olivegarden.com

kmyers@opendooroutreachcenter.com
sfadie@yahoo.com

debra_dd2005@yahoo.com

kcarper@perceptron.com

gcagle@phpcpa.com

paul.simpson@canton.mi.org

info@pinnaclepmg.com

carla.smaston@plantemoran.com

premierdermatologyl@yahoo.com

jessica@princetechnology.com

kristenyasso@quickenloans.com

jbenderl0@hotmail.com

htalia@rivian.com

info@rocsrus.com

mrichard@royalparkhotel.net

cjudd@safemanagement.net

seafordsconcreteccc@gmail.com

paul.daniels@sodexo.com

ssahind1@speedway.com

kelly@borgenproject.org

mariahlerollandwagner@kw.com

aileenl@thehenryford.org

ardis.gardella@ascension.org

nfreling@totalsol.com

dyork@total-soccer.com
karen@travelingteams.com

jack.robinson@unifor.org

xnx8jkh@ups.com
eroberts@utecit.com

lori.vitosbakery@gmail.com

ghayh@wolnay.com

calstump9@gmail.com

bschoonover@wwfcu.org

mario@wazaflo.com

arielle@weddedperfection.com

tony@wellnessmats.com

COURSE #

MKT 4910

INB 4910

ACC 4910

MKT 4910
HTM 4910

HSA 4910

MGT 4910

MKT 4910

HTM 4910

INB 4910

HTM4910

MGT 4910

CSC 3920

MKT 4910

INB 4920

MKT 4910

MRM 4910

HTM4910

ACC 4910

HTM4910
MGT 4910

ACC 4910

FIN 4910

INB 4910

CSC 3910

MKT 4910

ACC 4910

MGT 4910

ACC 4910

MGT 4910

HTM 4910

MKT 4910

CSC 3910

CSC 3910

FIN 4910

MKT 4910

HTM 4920
ACC 2910

INB 4910

MKT4910

MGT 4910

HTM 4910

MKT 4910

ACC 4910

HTM 4910

HTM 4910

HTM 4910

CSC 4910

HSA 4910

HTM 4910

CSC 3910
SM 2930

HTM 4910

HTM 4910

ACC 4910
MKT 4910

MGT 4910

SCM 4910

HTM 4910

MKT 4910

MKT 4910

MGT 4910

MKT 4910

MGT 4910

HTM 4910

HTM 4910

INB 4920

HTM 4910

MKT 4910

ACC4910

HTM 4910

MKT 4910

HTM 4910

HSA 4910

HTM 4910
CSC 3910

CSC 3910

MKT 4910

MKT4910

SM2930
HTM 4910

ACC4910

MKT 4910

MGT 4910

MKT 4910

MKT 4910

MKT 4910

MKT 4910

CSC 3910

HTM 4910

MKT 4910

HTM 4910

MKT 4910
MKT4920

HTM 4910

MKT 4910

CSC 3910

ACT 3920

MKT 4910

MKT 4910

ACT 4910

MGT 4910

MRM 4910

FIN 4910

MKT 4910

MKT 4920
ACC 4910

MKT 4910

HTM 4910

INB 4910

MKT 4910

MKT 4910

MKT 4910

MGT 4910

BUS 4910

HTM 4910

HTM 4910

MKT 4910

MKT 4910

HTM 4910

INB 4910

SCM 4910

CSC 3920

HTM 3910

MRM 4910

ACC4910

HTM 4910

ACC 4910

MKT 4910

HTM 4910

MKT 4910
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FACULTY ADVISOR
LAST NAME

Notturno

Notturno

Critchett

Notturno
Richard

Fields

Notturno

Notturno

Richard

Notturno

Richard

Isaac-Mustapha
Johnson
Notturno

Bouazizi

Notturno

Richard

Richard

Critchett

Richard
Notturno

Critchett

Chen
Notturno

Johnson

Notturno

Critchett

Notturno

Critchett

Isaac-Mustapha

Richard

Notturno

Johnson

Johnson

Chen
Notturno

Richard
Chen

Bouazizi

Hebel

Fields

Richard

Notturno

Schaefer

Richard

Richard

Richard

Johnson

Notturno

Richard

Johnson
Lewis

Richard

Richard

Critchett
Notturno

Isaac-Mustapha

Atteya

Richard

Notturno

Notturno

Isaac-Mustapha

Hebel

Isaac-Mustapha

Richard

Richard

Bouazizi

Richard

Notturno

Critchett

Richard

Notturno

Richard

Olla

Richard
Johnson

Johnson

Notturno

Hebel

Lewis
Richard

Critchett

Notturno

Isaac-Mustapha

Notturno

Notturno

Notturno

Notturno

Johnson

Richard

Notturno

Richard

Notturno
Notturno

Richard

Notturno
Johnson

Critchett

Notturno

Notturno

Critchett

Notturno

Richard

Chen

Notturno

Hebel
Critchett

Notturno

Richard

Bouazizi

Notturno

Notturno
Notturno

Isaac-Mustapha

Isaac-Mustapha

Richard

Richard

Notturno

Notturno
Richard

Notturno

Atteya
Johnson

Richard

Richard

Critchett

Richard

Critchett

Notturno

Richard

Notturno

Website

https://
alliedglobalmarketi

ng.com/home
https://
alphatalentsourcing
.com

https://
Www.googleadservic

es.com/pagead/
aclk?
sa=L&ai=DChcSEwjjt
oLTyurzAhXgPqOGHT
F AGOYABACGgJwdg
&ae=2&0ohost=www.
google.comé&cid=CA
ESQOD2UbHCLf3rl4-
1n9P9yzt2lwOxbzmi
8 _dMUBM9cK60QnO0sj
4UMtY3qyqvJkQIMla
6YOfP63ZRtUtINrm1
Flg-

A&sig=A0D64 30vTy
Q4tW-
0GgE4yOZ0OrHxubhy
60Q&qg&adurl&ved=2
ahUKEwj6z bSyurzA
hVxmmoFHfR1BXsQ
0Ox6BAgEEAE&dct=
1

https://
www.americanhous

e.com

https://
angelahospice.org

https://
healthcare.ascensio

n.org/locations/
michigan/midet/
detroit-ascension-
st-john-hospital
https://

www. bartonmalow.c
om/about/staff/

https://
bayharborgolf.com

https://
www.4logoapparel.c

om/cgi-bin/hw/
hwb/chw-
pseudoHome.w?
hwCN=14914815615
0151156148&hwCNC
D=hejkovAEahAilHk
A&hwST=1

https://
www.bhamcc.com

https://
www.blackfamilyde

velopment.org

https://
www.bosch.com

https://
www.cbre.com

https://
www.cdaeng.com

https://
www.century2l.co

m

https://
charmingcharlie.co

m

https://fhgov.com/
Home.aspx
https://
www.plymouthmi.g
oV

https://
www.cityoftaylor.co

m/1
https://cleary.edu

https://
WWW.comerica.com

https://
WWW.communitycho

icecu.com

https://copper-hill-
inc.com

https://
www.cstltl.com

https://
www.cyberforceq.c

om

https://
www.datamatics.co

m

https://
dearbornschools.org

https://
www2.deloitte.com

/fr/fr.html

https://
www.denenbergtuff

ley.com

https://
www.detroitcookiec
0.com

https://
newlook.dteenerqy.

com/wps/wecm/
connect/dte-web/
home

https://
newlook.dteenerqy.

com/wps/wecm/
connect/dte-web/
home/about-dte/
common/dte-
energy-trading

https://
easyeventplanning.c

om

https://
Www.googleadservic

es.com/pagead/
aclk?
sa=L&ai=DChcSEwit
OuGpz-
rzAhUAbWS8EHR4RA
QAYABAAGQgJgZg&ae
=2&o0host=www.goo
gle.com&cid=CAESQ
0OD2uw9aPgk6SJKB8
mcajvESKGKkM49MNF
VXZ61aQ3RhCzrLvWif
EFJQACvJdOd0Op808
E2Cfii7pmv-
uvH4uz5Jrk&sig=A0
D64 0gA6bV6tHKRX
PoJDxRVSSzOaz9Xw
&qg&adurl&ved=2ah
UKEwjpkdapz-
rzAhVKm2oFHUFTCR
IQ00Qx6BAgQEEAE&dC
t=1

https://

WWW. esperion.com

https://
eventtheory.com

https://fctitle.com

https://
www.flagstar.com

http://
www.flooringservice

s-inc.com

https://
www.drymich.com/

service-areas/
detroit-ann-arbor/?
utm_source=google
&utm_ medium=orga
nic&utm_campaign=
gmb

https://

www. ericksonsenior
living.com/fox-run

https://
www.qglobalhealthse

rvicesnetwork.com

https://
www.agmfinancial.co

m/en-us/
home.html

http://
hamlinpubs.com

https://
www. hilton.com/

A dnnt Al It ~FLn

https://
www. hilton.com/

en/hotels/dttcthx-
hampton-suites-
detroit-
chesterfield-
township/?

SEQ id=GMB-HX-
DTTCFHX&y source
=1 MjA4NDIXOS03M
TUtbG9jYXRpb24uZ
29vZ2x1X3d1YnNpdG
Vfb3ZIlcnJpZGU%3D

https://
www.harman.com

https://
www.dmc.org/

locations/detail/

dmc-harper-
university-hospital

https://
www.wyndhamhotel

s.com/hawthorn-
extended-stay/
detroit-michigan/
hawthorn-suites-by-
wyndham-dearborn-
detroit-mi/
overview?
CID=LC:BH::GGL:RI
O:National:46216&i
ata=00093796

https://
www. helloinnovatio

n.com

https://
www.howellrecreati

on.org
https://

www. hyatt.com/
brands/hyatt-place?
srccadm_sem_agn_3
60i_crp _ppc D+Bran
d-Hyatt+Place-
NonGP _google Bran
d-Hyatt+Place-
General-

Exact e hyatt%20pl
ace_Brand&&src=ad
m_sem_agn 360i cr
p_ppc_D+Brand-
Hyatt+Place-
NonGP _google Bran
d-Hyatt+Place-
General-

Exact %7Bbidmatch
type%7D hyatt%20pl
ace_Brand&gclid=Cj
OKCQjw8eOLBhC1AR
ISAOzX5cG4ZXWXAXSs
dOnyGJIwSNIPbbXkd
71sUZhady28X_ tLKH
VnogL-4WWiAaAuUe
EALw wcB&qgclsrc=a
w.ds

https://
WWww.iac.com

https://
illustrativemathema

tics.org

https://

www. industrystar.co
m

https://
www.infinityandova

tion.com/other-
events/?
utm_campaign=991
800642&utm_source
=google&utm_ medi
um=cpc&utm_conte
nt=330296545350&u
tm_term=infinity%2
Oand%20ovation%20
yacht%20charters&a
dgroupid=488038163
33&qclid=CjOKCQjw
8e0LBhC1ARIsAOzx5
cFl4IWyFzf32uHug
WJgfcstDTCAJChLVp
SKU96ah-
n7KXNJBS4Zy0aAqgf0
EALw wcB

https://
www.innovativeclie

ntconnections.com

https://
intellasoftsolutions.

com

https://
www.intersport.glo

bal

https://
www.intevaproducts

.com
https://

www. jacksondawso
n.com

https://uspbl.com/
jimmy-johns-field/

https://
WWW. justcruises.co

m

https://
www.key.com/

personal/index.jsp

https://
macombtownship.or

derleosconey.com

https://
www.levelonebank.

com

https://
www.lgchem.com/

main/index

http://
www.lochmoorclub.

com

https://
www. thelotusexecu

tives.com

https://
lunasoiree.com

https://
Wwww.mmhomecare.

com

https://
www.macomb.edu

https://
www. maxionwheels.

com

http://
www. michigan-

lax.com

https://
michiganopera.org

https://
www. michiganrush.

com

https://
msfgranite.com

https://
www. motorcitywash

works.com

https://
WWW. mpsgrp.com

https://
www.mylesinsuranc

e.com

https://
www.nachirobotics.

com

https://
nextstepcollegeplan

ning.com

https://
nextstepcollegeplan

ning.com

https://
www. nexteer.com

https://
www.nothingbundtc

akes.com

https://
www.oaklandcounty

fc.com

https://
www.darden.com

https://
opendooroutreachc

PPN N NP RPN

https://
business.facebook.c

om/Parrotzville-
the-bird-store-
Surrender-96088480
7255878/

https://
pomcounselingllc.co

m

https://
perceptron.com

https://
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